
Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8

Teshone Daniel (10/732) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 9

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3

Federici Stefano (10/276) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 6

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacecci Alberto (10/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarani Trisha (10/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 20 27 1,35

Teshone Daniel 10/732 11 23 2,09

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 16 20 1,25

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 22 13 0,59

Federici Stefano 10/276 18 11 0,61

Germini Jacopo 10/275 8 8 1,00

Bacecci Alberto 10/730 0 0 0,00

Tarani Trisha 10/733 1 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 6 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 4 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 3

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 3 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 24 57 2,38

Baiocco Diego 10/325 20 40 2,00

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 16 21 1,31

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 14 12 0,86

Renon Lucio 10/596 7 8 1,14

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 15 8 0,53

I Poveri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzoni Stefano (10/617) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0

Tocci Tommaso (10/613) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0

Cenni Raul (10/614) 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0

Catorcioni Lorenzo (10/616) 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

D'Agostina Nicola (10/612) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzoni Stefano 10/617 20 52 2,60

Tocci Tommaso 10/613 16 31 1,94

Cenni Raul 10/614 20 28 1,40

Catorcioni Lorenzo 10/616 16 25 1,56

D'Agostina Nicola 10/612 8 5 0,62

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 11 0 0

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 8 2 3 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 0

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 2 4 2 6 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 0

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 8 4 10 2 0 2 4 2 3 4 0

Catria Francesco (10/963) 0 0 3 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Borgia Alessandro (10/637) 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 18 28 1,56

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 20 28 1,40

Bistoni Luca 10/279 16 26 1,62

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 18 25 1,39

Catria Francesco 10/963 9 21 2,33

Borgia Alessandro 10/637 5 6 1,20

Nazzini Angela 10/708 10 5 0,50


